18.01.78. Bad Gastein

course name: Graukogel
course length: 2300 m
vertical drop: 456 m
number of gates: 20
weather:

Snow:

started: 54

finished: 51
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12.
13.
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16.

17.
18.
19.

. Evi Mittermaier

. Annemarie Proell-Moser
. Marie-Theres Nadig

. Bernadette Zurbriggen

. Cindy Nelson

. Irene Epple

. Doris de Agostini

. Marlies Oberholzer
. Irmgard Lukasser

Martina Elmer
Helena Matous
Monika Bader

Anne-Marie Bischoffsberger

Hanni Wenzel

Brigitte Totschnigg-Habersatter

Brigitte Schroll-Kerscher

Heidi Wiesler
Evelyne Dirren
Nicola Spiess

FRG

AUT

SUI
SUI
USA

FRG

SUI
SUI
AUT

AUT
IRN
FRG
SUI
LIE
AUT
AUT

FRG
SUI
AUT

Downhill, women

1.31.92
1.32.43

1.32.73
1.32.89
1.33.07

1.33.51

1.33.88
1.33.96
1.34.02

1.34.37
1.34.51
1.34.80
1.34.88
1.34.96
1.35.01
1.35.06

1.35.42
1.35.47
1.35.54

(10)

(D

(12)

(28)
(21)
(15)



20. Monika Kaserer
21. Kathy Kreiner
22. Edith Peter

23. Elfi Deufl

DNF:
Gabi Infanger SUI,

1. Bernadette Zurbriggen
and Marie-Theres Nadig

3. Evi Mittermaier

4. Annemarie Proell-Moser

5. Cindy Nelson
6. Irene Epple

7. Martina Elmer

8. Doris de Agostini

1. Evi Mittermaier
2. Annemarie Proell-Moser

. Marie-Theres Nadig

. Cindy Nelson

. Bernadette Zurbriggen
. Doris de Agostini

AN L B~ W

AUT
CND
AUT

AUT

SUI
SUI
FRG
AUT

USA
FRG

AUT

SUI

FRG

AUT

SUI
USA
SUI
SUI

1.35.59
1.35.61
1.35.70

1.36.25

split-time:

48.17
48.20
48.31

48.47
48.49

48.86

49.10

finish:

43.72
44.12

44.56
44.60
44.72
44.78

(16)
(22)
(23)

(18)

(5)
(12)
(10)
(D

(2)
(14)

(13)
( 6)

(10)
(D

(12)
(2)
(5)
( 6)



